JONWAY TEI

Version
General Information
Classification
Body structure
Dimensions (L x W x H)
Width (Front/Rear)
Wheelbase
Seats / Doors
Ramp angles (Front/Rear)
Track Width (Front/Rear)
Min. turning radius
Min. ground clearance
GVW (Gross)
Curb weight (Net)

Cargo Box

Box Volume

Cargo Outside (L x W x H)
Cargo Inside (L x W x H)
Cargo Payload?

Load Height

Electric Motor

Motor Type / Drive Mode
Transmission

Top Speed

Peak Power (Rated)
Peak Torque (Rated)
Driving Range (WMTC)
Real-world Driving Range '
Energy Consumption
Energy Efficiency

CO2 emission

Battery Pack

Battery Type

Battery Pack Capacity *
Battery Pack Nominal Voltage
Battery Pack Rated Capacity

Charging

Charging Mode

On-board Charger (OBC)
Charging Time (20-80%) “
Charging Time (0-100%) *

Charging Distance in 1 hour (est.)

Tires & Suspensions
Brake (Front / Rear)
Wheels

Tire

Front suspension
Rear suspension

JONWAY EV

SWB LS

L7e-CU
Load-bearing
2815 x 1250 x 1890 mm
1550 (Mirror opened)/.|235 mm
1900 mm
1/2
90° / 22°
966 /1043 mm
5000 mm
140 mm
1200 kg
611 kg

1.6 m*

1242 x 1194 x 1277 mm
1143 x 1158 x 1207 mm
439 kg
705 mm

PMSM / RWD
Fixed ratio
45 km/h
7.5 kW (3.7 kW)
55 N.m (27.5 N.m)
90 km
72+ km
~ 107 Wh/km
~ 9 km/Wh
0 g/km

LiFePO4 (Air-cooled)
7.68 kWh
76.8V
100Ah

AC Slow Charging
1.8 kW
~3.2h
~53h
~ 1Tkm

Disc / Drum
Aluminium Alloy
145/70R12 (LT)
McPherson
Leaf Spring

NA
Load-bearing
3100 x 1250 x 1890 mm
1550 (Mirror opened) / 1235 mm
2125 mm
1/2
90°/22°
966 /1043 mm
5000 mm
140 mm
1200 kg
692 kg

1.95 m*

1510 x 1194 x 1277 mm
1397 x 1158 x 1207 mm
358 kg
705 mm

PMSM / RWD
Fixed ratio
70 km/h
15 kW (7.5 kW)
85 N.m (42.5 N.m)
130 km
104+ km
~ 111 Wh/km
~ 9 km/Wh
0 g/km

LiFeP0O4 (Air-cooled)
11.52 kWh
76.8V
150Ah

AC slow charging
3.3 kW
~2.6h
~ 4.4 h

~ 30 km

Disc / Drum
Aluminium Alloy
145/70R12 (LT)
McPherson
Leaf Spring
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JONWAY TEI

Version
Lights
Front combination light
Daytime running light
Turn Signal Lights
Combination Tail light
Rear fog & Reversing light
Interior lighting

Standard Accessories

CBS Combined Braking System
Intermittent Windshield Wiper
Imitation Leather Seat Covers
2-way Manual Seats

1x USB Port

Reversing Warning Alarm

2 x Cup Holders

Central Door Lock

Adjustable Air Vents

Powertrain Upgrade
Battery Pack Upgrade *
- Driving Range (RW range)
- Peak Motor Power
- Peak Torque Power
- Horse Power 20 hp
- On-board Charger (0OBC)
- Curb Weight
- Payload

Options

3.3 kW On-board Charger (OBC)
6.6 kW On-board Charger (OBC)
Alloy Wheel

Rooftop Solar Panel

Air Condition

Driver: LHD

Roof Rack Platform

Warranty
Battery Pack
Vehicle

SWB LS

Halogen

Halogen

Halogen
LED
LED
LED

Power Windows

Analogue Instrument Cluster
Heating
Rearview Mirrors
9" LCD Infotainment Display
Key FOB / Keyless Entry
3-point Safety Belt "etractabte)
4 x Loudspeaker

(manual)

11.5 KWh (150Ah / 76V)
130 km (100+ km)
15 kW
85 N.m
20 hp
33kw
690 kg
350 kg

4 years or 200.000 km (whichever comes first)
3 years or 40 600 Kkm (whichever comes first)

Halogen

Halogen

Halogen
LED
LED
LED

Bluetooth connectivity

0BD Connection

Rear-view Camera

Key-in Ignition

EU Type2 Charging Plug
Portable Charger (220V)
Warning Triangle & Safety Vest
Drive Mode Dialer (R N D)

23 kWh (300Ah / 76V)
260 km (200+ km)
15 kW
85 N.m
27 hp
33kw
720 kg
330 kg
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4 years or 200.000 km (whichever comes first)
3 years or 40 600 Kkm (whichever comes first)

1 The actual driving range may greatly vary based on driving behavior, charging habits, speed, payload, terrain accessories and weather conditions.
2 Payload excludes the driver (75 kg) and includes cargo options. The total permissible cargo weight must not be exceeded.
3 Battery pack capacity may naturally degrade over time and with use, which will affect vehicle overall performance.

4 Charging times are approximate and require Type 2 compatible charging stations. Charging losses of 20% have been included in the calculation.

Technical specifications and data are true and accurate as of the publication date which may differ according to the country of sale and are subject to change without prior notice. Images provided are for illustrativ
purposes only and may not reflect the actual vehicle or its features. Figures provided are intended for comparability purposes only and should be compared with vehicles tested under the same technical procedures
within a similar weight class. Please check with your dealer for any local specifications.
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JONWAY EV

CONTACT US

Shelton +86 188 6292 8261 | sheltonwu@jonwayev.com
Sophie +86 183 6122 7440 | sophieyu@jonwayev.com

www.jonwayev.com
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http://www.jonwayev.com/

