



Version	SWB LS	LWB HS
General Information	17. 011	NA
Classification Body structure Dimensions (L × W × H) Width (Front/Rear) Wheelbase Seats / Doors Ramp angles (Front/Rear) Track Width (Front/Rear) Min. turning radius Min. ground clearance GVW (Gross) Curb weight (Net)	L7e-CU Load-bearing 2815 x 1250 x 1890 mm 1550 (Mirror opened) / 1235 mm 1900 mm 1 / 2 90° / 22° 966 / 1043 mm 5000 mm 140 mm 1200 kg 611 kg	NA Load-bearing 3100 x 1250 x 1890 mm 1550 (Mirror opened) / 1235 mm 2125 mm 1 / 2 90° / 22° 966 / 1043 mm 5000 mm 140 mm 1200 kg 692 kg
	5g	37 <u>-</u> Ng
Cargo Box Box Volume Cargo Outside (L × W × H) Cargo Inside (L × W × H) Cargo Payload ² Load Height	1.6 m³ 1242 × 1194 × 1277 mm 1143 × 1158 × 1207 mm 439 kg 705 mm	1.95 m³ 1510 × 1194 × 1277 mm 1397 × 1158 × 1207 mm 358 kg 705 mm
Electric Motor		
Motor Type / Drive Mode Transmission Top Speed Peak Power (Rated) Peak Torque (Rated) Driving Range (WMTC) Real-world Driving Range ¹ Energy Consumption Energy Efficiency CO2 emission	PMSM / RWD Fixed ratio 45 km/h 7.5 kW (3.7 kW) 55 N.m (27.5 N.m) 90 km 72+ km ≈ 107 Wh/km ≈ 9 km/Wh 0 g/km	PMSM / RWD Fixed ratio 70 km/h 15 kW (7.5 kW) 85 N.m (42.5 N.m) 130 km 104+ km ≈ 111 Wh/km ≈ 9 km/Wh 0 g/km
Battery Pack	LiFeP04 (Air-cooled)	LiFePO4 (Air-cooled)
Battery Type Battery Pack Capacity ³ Battery Pack Nominal Voltage Battery Pack Rated Capacity	7.68 kWh 76.8V 100Ah	11.52 kWh 76.8V 150Ah
Charging Charging Mode	AC Slow Charging	AC slow charging
On-board Charger (OBC) Charging Time (20-80%) ⁴ Charging Time (0-100%) ⁴ Charging Distance in 1 hour (est.) Tires & Suspensions	1.8 kW ≈ 3.2 h ≈ 5.3 h ≈ 11 km	3.3 kW ≈ 2.6 h ≈ 4.4 h ≈ 30 km
Brake (Front / Rear) Wheels Tire Front suspension Rear suspension	Disc / Drum Aluminium Alloy 145/70R12 (LT) McPherson Leaf Spring	Disc / Drum Aluminium Alloy 145/70R12 (LT) McPherson Leaf Spring

JONWAY EV Last updated: 05-08-25





Version	SWB LS	LWB HS
Lights Front combination light	Halagan	Halogon
Daytime running light	Halogen Halogen	Halogen Halogen
Turn Signal Lights	Halogen	Halogen
Combination Tail light	LED	LED
Rear fog & Reversing light	LED	LED
Interior lighting	LED	LED
interior agricing	ELD	
Standard Accessories		
CBS Combined Braking System	Power Windows	Bluetooth connectivity
Intermittent Windshield Wiper	Analogue Instrument Cluster	OBD Connection
Imitation Leather Seat Covers	Heating (manual)	Rear-view Camera
2-way Manual Seats	Rearview Mirrors (manual)	Key-in Ignition
1 × USB Port	9" LCD Infotainment Display	EU Type2 Charging Plug
Reversing Warning Alarm	Key FOB / Keyless Entry	Portable Charger (220V)
2 × Cup Holders	3-point Safety Belt (retractable)	Warning Triangle & Safety Vest
Central Door Lock	4 × Loudspeaker	Drive Mode Dialer (R N D)
Adjustable Air Vents		
Powertrain Upgrade		
Battery Pack Upgrade ³	11.5 kWh (150Ah / 76V)	23 kWh (300Ah / 76V)
 Driving Range (RW range) 	130 km (100+ km)	260 km (200+ km)
 Peak Motor Power 	15 kW	15 kW
 Peak Torque Power 	85 N.m	85 N.m
 Horse Power 20 hp 	20 hp	27 hp
 On-board Charger (OBC) 	3.3 kW	3.3 kW
- Curb Weight	690 kg	720 kg
• Payload	350 kg	330 kg
Options		
3.3 kW On-board Charger (OBC)	•	0
6.6 kW On-board Charger (OBC)	•	•
Alloy Wheel	•	•
Rooftop Solar Panel	•	•
Air Condition	•	•
Driver: LHD	•	•
Roof Rack Platform	•	•
Warranty		
Battery Pack	4 years or 200,000 km (whichever comes first)	4 years or 200,000 km (whichever comes first)
Vehicle	3 years or 40,000 km (whichever comes first)	3 years or 40,000 km (whichever comes first)

¹ The actual driving range may greatly vary based on driving behavior, charging habits, speed, payload, terrain accessories and weather conditions.

Technical specifications and data are true and accurate as of the publication date which may differ according to the country of sale and are subject to change without prior notice. Images provided are for illustrativ purposes only and may not reflect the actual vehicle or its features. Figures provided are intended for comparability purposes only and should be compared with vehicles tested under the same technical procedures within a similar weight class. Please check with your dealer for any local specifications.



CONTACT US

Shelton +86 188 6292 8261 | sheltonwu@jonwayev.com Sophie +86 183 6122 7440 | sophieyu@jonwayev.com

www.jonwayev.com

JONWAY EV Last updated: 05-08-25

 $^{^2}$ Payload excludes the driver (75 kg) and includes cargo options. The total permissible cargo weight must not be exceeded.

³ Battery pack capacity may naturally degrade over time and with use, which will affect vehicle overall performance.

⁴ Charging times are approximate and require Type 2 compatible charging stations. Charging losses of 20% have been included in the calculation.